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YOUR CUSTOMERS ARE 
CHANGING
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Realtime alternate 
options
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The sharing economy
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The power of reviews
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Today, we’re less patient.

How important is an immediate response
when you need support?

Very Important

Important

Neutral

Unimportant

Very Unimportant

57%

33%

8%

1%

1%

Base: 1,000 consumers in the US, UK, Australia, and Singapore
Source: HubSpot Research Consumer Customer Support Survey, Q2 2018
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Today, we’re less patient.

90% of consumers expect an 
immediate response from 

customer service representatives.

How important is an immediate response
when you need support?

Very Important

Important

Neutral

Unimportant

Very Unimportant

57%

33%

8%

1%

1%

Base: 1,000 consumers in the US, UK, Australia, and Singapore
Source: HubSpot Research Consumer Customer Support Survey, Q2 2018
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But this doesn’t always happen.
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Word of mouth (friends, social media) referrals

Customer references

Media articles

Vendor-authored materials (eBooks, blog posts, whitepapers, case studies

Analyst reports/ recommendations (Gartner, Forrester)

Crowdsourced review sites (Quora, G2 Crowd, TrustRadius)

Salesperson

55%

46%

38%

38%

34%

27%

22%

Businesses report that word-of-mouth is their single best source of referrals.

What sources of information do you rely on when making purchase decisions for business software?

77% of consumers have shared positive experiences

Source: HubSpot State of Inbound Report, 2018
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 81%  of people trust the advice of friends and family 

over the advice of the businesses they are buying from.

Base: 2,319 consumers in US and UK  
Source: HubSpot Research Trust Survey, Q1 2018
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Your customers have almost   double   the amount of power you do.
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C U S T O M E R
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Customer First
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with a delightful, differentiated 
experience that customers love.
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WHAT DO YOUR 
CUSTOMERS WANT?
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HOW TO DELIVER A 
REMARKABLE CUSTOMER 

EXPERIENCE
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Your customer experience

SCOPE 
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Your customer experience should be…

Standardised
Identify your most commonly asked customer 

questions into simple FAQs and responses.



@vahroon    |    #GrowANZ19    |    @HubSpot

Your customer experience should be…

Contextual
Understand the types of conversations a 

customer is already having with your 

company.
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Your customer experience should be…

Optimised
Know what channels your customers are using. 

Help them where and when they want to be 

helped.
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Your customer experience should be…

Personalised
Leverage the information your Sales and 

Marketing teams have collected to personalise 

your communication.
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Your customer experience should be…

Empathetic

Understand the customer’s point of view. 



@vahroon    |    #GrowANZ19    |    @HubSpot

Now let’s map that to the principles of the 

Customer Code… 



@vahroon    |    #GrowANZ19    |    @HubSpot

Standardised 
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Contextual 
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Optimised 
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Personalised 
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Empathetic 
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Empathetic 
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WHAT HAPPENS WHEN 
YOU NAIL IT?
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Your customers love you… 

And they tell anyone who’ll listen
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Your flywheel spins faster… 
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But what it really comes down to… 



DO THE RIGHT THING



EVEN WHEN IT’S HARD.
DO THE RIGHT THING



ESPECIALLY WHEN IT’S HARD.

EVEN WHEN IT’S HARD.
DO THE RIGHT THING



NEXTUP
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NETWORKING 
LUNCH
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Grow Better Panel: Attract, Engage, Delight: 
Building an (Employer) Brand That People Love 

Keynote Room

Still to come…

A Model for Success: Atlassian’s Research on 
Building High Performing Teams 

Breakout 3, Mezzanine Level

1:20 - 1:50

2:00 - 2:30 HubSpot Customer of the Year Award 
Keynote Room



A Closing Conversation: Lessons in Leadership, 
Resilience, and Forging Your Own Path

Ronni Kahn AO 
Founder & CEO

Sabrina Bethunin 
Co-Founder & CEO

Olivia Ruello 
CEO
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